© MASS ELECTRONICS Pty Ltd  2011
Overview
The Innotech MAXIM 1010 Controller is a state of the art digital
processing system that has the capability of controlling various
types of industrial and commercial systems. The MAXIM 1010
Controller can operate as a standalone device, using its own
universal inputs, and analogue and digital outputs to receive
information and control external equipment, or as part of

±1 pulse accuracy
Maxim 1010
  Model Number Designations
Model RJ45 Logging Display
MAX10ELD   
MAX10ELN   
MAX10NLD   
MAX10NLN   
Specifications
  Output Type/Range
Output Type Range
Analog Output 0 to 10VDC @5mA
Heat Valve / PWM Output 0 to 12VDC @45mA
High Current Digital Output 0 to 12VDC @ approx. 45mA
© MASS ELECTRONICS Pty Ltd  2011
Page 3
DS 10.06 - MAXIM 1010 - Digital Controller
October 2013
Data Logging
The MAXIM 1010 Controller is equipped with a powerful data Logging facility. Data logging can be assigned to hardware and software points,
with the ability to store up to 300,000 time stamped readings in 2MB non-volatile flash RAM. When the memory becomes full, new readings
replace the oldest readings. All logged data points can be extracted using the MAXTract software.
User Interface
For ease of use the MAXIM 1010 Controller is equipped with an optional 4-line, 20 character backlit LCD. The integrated keypad provides easy
navigation through the menu structure of the MAXIM 1010 as shown below.
Commission
Run/Stop
Calibrate
Setup
Var Setup
IO Config
PID Par
Clock
Set Clock
DL Saving
Schedules
Status
Watches
Alarms
Sys Info
IO Values
The display has up to 8 programmable watch pages, each with it's own user defined description. Each page displays 10 points of information
and allows access to the status of all I/O values and system information. The user can set clock/schedule variables and calibrate inputs. All
information is displayed in English with standard engineering units.
Default
Network
FCC Class A Notice
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
•	 This device may not cause harmful interference.
•	 This device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
Note – This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class A digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of
the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference when the equipment is
operated in a commercial environment. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed
and used in accordance with the instruction manual, may cause harmful interference to radio communications.
Operation of this equipment in a residential area is likely to cause harmful interference in which case the user will be required to
correct the interference at his own expense.
Modifications to this device, may void the authority granted to the user by the FCC to operate this equipment.
Initial Ethernet Port Setup
The Ethernet port on MAXIM 1010 controllers is configured at the factory to automatically acquire an IP address from a DHCP server. Therefore
a static IP address must be configured during the commissioning process. This can be accomplished by using EtherMate and the Ethernet
RS485 interface.